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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

WHITE

ITALY - North & Centre
ITALY - South
FRANCE

REST OF EUROPE

ORANGE & ROSE

RED

ITALY - North

ITALY - Centre & South
ITALY - South

FRANCE

REST OF EUROPE
MAGNUMS & SWEET WINES
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“Here at Da Henrietta we truly love wine and the people who make it.

We believe in wines that are authentic and made by producers with a great ethos who respect their land.
There are wines for any palate, from the more established producers to the new wave of wine makers who dream big,.
We select each wine very carefully aiming to give you something memorable to drink.

There are plenty of gems from Italy and France, but also some exciting bottles from around Europe.

This \_ means SOMMELIER CHOICE, so these wines are particularly exquisite and left a longer lasting smile.

Have a great time.”



NV

NV

NV

NV
2018
NV
2019
NV
2010

NV

NV
NV
NV

NV
NV
1998
2004
2004

NV
2017
2013
2007

CHAMPAGNE - ARTISANS
LEGRAS & HAAS

VADIN-PLATEAU

FRANCK PASCAL

DELAVENNE
CLANDESTIN
BENOIT DEHU
VOUETTE ET SORBEE
AGRAPART
AGRAPART

CHAMPAGNE ROSE
LAMIABLE

CHARTOGNE-TAILLET
HENRIOT
FRANCK PASCAL

CHAMPAGNE - GREAT HOUSES
BILLECART SALMON
LAURENT-PERRIER

VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN
LOUIS ROEDERER

SALON

SPARKLING

PROSECCO TREVISO
BLANQUETTE DE LIMOUX
NEBBIOLO ROSE'

PENEDES

‘CHOUILLY’ - Extra Brut Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs

RENAISSANCE - Brut Nature - 100% P. Meunier -
Base 18-17, Disg 01/21

RELIANCE - Brut Nature - P. Noir, P. Meunier, Chardonnay Disg
11/16

Grand Cru - Brut Nature - 60% Pinot Noir, 40% Chardonnay

LES SEMBLABLES Brut Nature -100% Pinot Noir - Disg 07/2020
INITIATION - Extra-Brut - 78% Pinot Noir, 22% Pinot Meunier
FIDELE - Blanc de Noir - Brut Nature - Disgorged 10/21
TERROIRS Extra-Brut - Grand Cru - Blanc de Blancs - Disg 02/21
AVIZOISE Extra-Brut - Grand Cru -Blanc de Blancs - Disg 02/16

"ECLAT d’ETOILES Grand Cru Extra Brut
60% Pinot Noir, 40% Chardonnay Base 2018, Disg 05/21"

LE ROSE - Brut Rosé
ROSE Brut
TOLERANCE - Brut Rosé

Brut Reserve

GRAND SIECLE - Brut

LA GRANDE DAME - Brut
CRISTAL - Brut

S de SALON - Brut

LA JARA Brut

ETIENNE FORT - Mauzac

CANTINA DEL SIGNORE 'MECCO' Dsg 04/2018
AGUSTITORELLO - Cava Kripta

88

82

99

115
120
135
140
148
195

96

118
120
131

80
350
390
450
750

45
47
96
135



2020
2019
2021
2019
2020
2020

2018
2021

2019
2021
2018
2019

2017
2018

2020
2020

2020
2020

2020
2018
2020
2020

2020

ITALY-North

PIEMONTE
MONFERRATO
CALUSO

CALUSO

LANGHE

ROERO

COLLI TORTONESI

VENETO
SOAVE CLASSICO
BIANCO VERONESE

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE
FAEDO

CALDARO

BOLZANO
BRESSANONE

FRIULIVENEZIA GIULIA
COLLI ORIENTALI
COLLI ORIENTALI

LIGURIA
COLLI DI LUNI
ORTONOVO

TOSCANA
BOLGHERI
SAN GIMIGNANO

ITALY - Centre

MARCHE

COLLINE PESARESI
OFFIDA

COLLI MACERATESI
CASTELLI DI JESI

LAZIO
FIUMICINO

WHITE WINES

s CASCINA PERFUMO - Cortese

SANTA CLELIA 'ESSENTHIA' - Erbaluce di Caluso
FERRANDO - Erbaluce di Caluso

BRUNO GIACOSA - Arneis

VALFACCENDA - Arneis

BOVERI GTIACOMO - Piccolo Derthona - Timorasso

LE BATTISTELLE ‘Mntesei’ - Garganega
MUSELLA ‘Drago Bianco’ ‘ Garganega

POJER E SANDRI - Nosiola

MANINCOR ‘CONTESSA’ - Pinot Blanc/Chardonnay
NUSSERHOF 'BL.TE..E' - Blatterle bianco
KUENHOF 'KAITON' Riesling

I CLIVI - Verduzzo
LE DUE TERRE 'SACRISASSI' Friulano/Ribolla Gialla

CANTINA LUNAE - Vermentino
CANTINA LUNAE - Albarola

MICHELE SATTA - Costa di Giulia - Vermentino, Sauv. Blanc
PANIZZI - Vernaccia di San Gimignano

TERRE CASALL Chiusa Grande - Pecorino
CLEMENTINA FABI - Passerina
BACCADIGABBIA - Le Grane - Ribona
ANDREA FELICI - Verdicchio Classico Superiore

s CASTELLO TORRE IN PIETRA - Trebbiano

38
48
53
55
58
60

45
58

48
62
64
67

57
75

47
65

49
55

40
43
49
55

38



2020
2020
2018
2020
2018
2019
2018
2018

2019

2021
2017

2020
2018

2020
2020
2020
2021
2020
2019
2020

ITALY - South

CAMPANIA
CILENTO
CASERTA
CILENTO
IRPINIA
BENEVENTO
IRPINIA
IRPINIA
IRPINIA

UMBRIA
MONTEFALCO

ABRUZZO
VAL DI SANGRO
TORANO NUOVO

PUGLIA
MANDURIA
AGRO DI LUCERA

SICILIA

MAZARA DEL VALLO
CORLEONE

ISOLE EOLIE - LIPARI
ETNA

MARSALA

ETNA

PANTELLERIA

(:

(:

(:

(:

VITICOLTORI DE CONCILIIS - Falanghina
FATTORIA ALOIS Greco

FELIX 'VIGNETI TARDIS' Falanghina-Fiano
CIRO PICARIELLO - Falanghina
ROSSOVERMIGLIO - Greco

PIETRACUPA - Fiano

CANTINA GIARDINO 'GAIA' Fiano
PIETRACUPA 'CUPO' Fiano

ANTONELLI - Trebbiano Spoletino

MARCHESI MIGLIORATT - Trebbiano d’Abruzzo
EMIDIO PEPE - Trebbiano d’Abruzzo

MEZZOGIORNO - Fiano
IL CAPRICCIO DELLA MARCHESA' - Fiano

CANTINE PELLEGRINO - Grillo
CENTOPASSI - Grillo - Catarrato

TENUTA CASTELLARO - Bianco Pomice - Carricante, Malvasia

PIETRADOLCE - Carricante
BARRACO - Zibibbo

MASSERIA DEL PINO ‘CARAVAN PETROL’ - Carricante

GABRIO BINI'SERRAGHIA' Zibibbo

35
38
42
44
53
59
67
125

48

45
140

48
59

40
45

65
65
100
140



2020
2020
2019

NV
2011
2011
2015
2019
2019
2016
2017

2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2008

2019
2016

2016

2021

2019
2017

2016

FRANCE

BURGUNDY
MACON-LOCHE

BOURGOGNE ALIGOTE
BOURGOGNE ALIGOTE

VIN DE FRANCE

BOURGOGNE

SANTENAY ler CRU
POUILLY-LOCHE'

CHABLIS

CHABLIS Grand Cru
PULIGNY-MONTRACHET ler Cru
PULIGNY-MONTRACHET Ier Cru

LOIRE VALLEY
ANJOU
ANJOU
SAUMUR
SAUMUR
SAUMUR
SAVENNIERES
SAVENNIERES

SOUTH WEST
JURANCON
VIN DE FRANCE

JURA
COTES DU JURA

SAVOIE
DOMAINE DES 13 LUNES

ALSACE
ALSACE
ALSACE
ALSACE

WHITE WINES

DOMAINE PERRATON ‘Chrisalys’
SYLVAIN PATAILLE
CATHARINA SADDE

YANN DURIEUX - Love & Pif
PIERRE DAMOY - Les Ravry

J-M. VINCENT - Le Beaurepaire
CLOS DES ROCS - Les Barres
WILLIAM FEVRE

DOMAINE GARNIER - Vaudésir
ETIENNE SAUZET - Champ-Canet
JM. ROULOT - Le Cailleret

CLOS DE L'ELU - Roch'Avel

CLOS DE L'ELU - Ephata

CHATEAU DE FOSSE SECHE - Arcane

J.A. TOUBLANC

T. GERMAIN - Clos Romans

CHATEAU SOUCHERIE - Clos des Perrieres
N.JOLY - Coulée de Serrant

LARROUYAT -Meteore'-Petit & Gros Manseng
ZACMAU - Domaine des Causses Marines

LABET - La Bardette - Chardonnay

ABYMES - Jacquere

HUGEL - Pinot Gris
MARC TEMPE’ “Zellenberg’ Riesling
JOSMEYER - Les Folastries - Gewurztraminer

43
65
79
68
68
75
70
65
175
258
412

50
104
59
68
122
68
167

54
56

139

60

57
60
78



2017
2020

2018
2018

2021

AUSTRIA
WACHAU
BURGENLAND

SPAIN
NAVARRA
PENEDES

PORTUGAL
VINHO VERDE

WHITE WINES

M MUTHENTHALER - Spitzer Graben - G.Veltliner
C.TSCHIDA - Engel Auf Erden - Sauvignon Blanc

ZORZAL - Garnacha Blanca
CELLER PARDAS - Rupestris

PORTUGAL BOUTI(l[JE WINERY Loureiro

61
103

38
43

46



2019
2021
2010

2020
2020
2021
2021
2020
2019
2015

ITALY, CAMPANIA
ITALY, SICILY
ITALY, FRIULI VENEZIA-GIULIA

ITALY, ABRUZZO

ITALY, VENETO

FRANCE, COTES DE PROVENCE
ITALY, MARCHE

ITALY, SICILY, ETNA

ITALY, SICILY, ETNA

AUSTRIA, BURGENLAND

ORANGE

DON CHISCIOTTE - Fiano
s VITE AD OVEST - ‘VURGQ’ - Catarratto, Grillo
RADIKON - Ribolla Gialla (1 litre)

ROSE

SASSI ROSATO - Cerasuolo d’Abruzzo
< CASARETTI - Chiaretto Classico
DOMAINE MAPLIER
s LA CALCINARA - Montepulciano
CUSTODI - Etna Rosato, Alnus
s MASSERIA DEL PINO - Etna Rosato - Super Luna
C.TSCHIDA

65
55
153

38
45
45
55
59
90
80



2017
2020
2018
2021
2021
2018
2016
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2016
2012
2001

2019
2014
2018

2019
2016
2005

2017

1999

2001

2014

2021

ITALY

PIEMONTE

COSTE DELLA SESIA
DOLCETTO D’ALBA
COLLINOVARESI
MONFERRATO
LANGHE

CAREMA CLASSICO
ROERO RISERVA
LESSONA
BARBARESCO
BAROLO

BOCA

BAROLO

BAROLO

BAROLO
BARBARESCO
BARBARESCO
BAROLO

LOMBARDIA

ROSSO DI VALTELLINA
VALTELLINA SUPERIORE
SFORZATO DI VALTELLINA

VENETO

VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLLICELLA

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

APPIANO

AVIO

AVIO

FRIULI-VENEZIA-GIULIA

COLLI ORIENTALI
COLLI ORIENTALI

(:

(:

v/

RED WINES

CENTOVIGNE - ‘ROSSO DELLA MOTTA'’ - Nebbiolo
BENEVELLI - Dolcetto

CANTALUPO - Nebbiolo

AURIEL - ‘G’ - Grignolino

CANTINA DEL PINO - Nebbiolo

PRODUTTORI DEL CAREMA - Nebbiolo
CASCINA FORNACE - ‘SREJA’ - Nebbiolo

NOAH - Nebbiolo

PRODUTTORI DEL BARBARESCO
FERDINANDO PRINCIPIANO - Serralunga d’Alba
TENUTE GUARDASOLE - Nebbiolo, Vespolina
RENATO RATTTI - Marcenasco

ROCCHEVIBERTT - Bricco Boschis

DAVIDE FREGONESE - Cerretta

SOTTIMANO - Basarin

ROAGNA - Paje

BAROLO BROVIA 'CA MIA'

DIRUPI - Nebbiolo

PIETRO SELVA - ‘COSTIERA DELLE CICALE’ - Nebbiolo

DIRUPI - Vino ‘Sbagliato’ Sforzato - Nebbiolo

MONTESANTOCCIO - Ripasso
MUSELLA
LA GIARETTA 'QUADRETTT

KLAUS LENTSCH - Lagrein riserva

"TENUTA SAN LEONARDO
- Cab. Sauvignon/Merlot/Carmenere"

"TENUTA SAN LEONARDO

- Cab. Sauvignon/Merlot/Carmenere”

MOSCHIONI - Tezzalenghe / Cab.sav. / Refosco

I CLIVI - Cabernet Franc

40
42
49
57
60
61
90
90
92
95
105
118
158
163
168
289
345

60
65
165

63
95
240

54

255

330

46
59



2014
2010

2020
2019

16-17-19

2015
2020
2016
2018
2020
2016
2016
2018
2012
2007
2008

2018

2020

2012

2020

2020
2018
2020
2016
2003
2015

LIGURIA
SOLDANO
CINQUE TERRE

TOSCANA
CHIANTIDOCG
IGT TOSCANA

MONTE AMIATA

MORELLINO DI SCANSANO
BOLGHERIROSSO

CONCA D'ORO DI PANZANO
CONCA D'ORO DI PANZANO
ROSSO DIMONTALCINO
ORCIA

COLLINE METALLIFERE
ROSSO DIMONTALCINO
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
BOLGHERI SUPERIORE

IGT TOSCANA

MARCHE
CONERO

LAZIO
OLEVANO ROMANO

UMBRIA
SAGRANTINO DI MONTEFALCO

EMILIA ROMAGNA
PIACENZA

CAMPANIA
CILENTO

IGT CAMPANIA
CAMPI FLEGREI
IRPINIA
CILENTO
TAURASI

v/

(:

(:

RED WINES

ANFOSSO 'ROSSESE DI DOLCEACQUA SUPLUVAIRA'
PRIMA TERRA 'CERICO' - Syrah / Grenache

PODERE DELLA FILANDRA - Sangiovese
CAPARZO - Sangiovese

"COSTE DEL VIVO 'ROSSO Nol'
Sangiovese / Cab Franc / Merlot"

SELLARI FRANCESCHINI - Sangiovese and other varieties
MICHELE SATTA - Cab.Sauvignon/Merlot/Sangiovese
VALLONE DI CIECIONE - Canaiolo

VALLONE DI CIECIONE - Malvasia Nera

TENUTA SESTI - Sangiovese

CINELLI COLOMBINI'CENERENTOLA' Foglia Tonda
AMPELEIA - Cabernet Franc

FONTERENZA - Sangiovese

VALDICAVA - Sangiovese

CASTELLO DI BOLGHERI

ANTINORI-SOLAIA

MALACARI - Montepulciano - ‘Rocca’

DAMIANO CIOLLI - Cesanese - ‘Silene’

ANTONELLI 'CHIUSA DI PENNONE'

LA STOPPA - Trebbiolo - Barbera, Bonarda

VITICOLTORI DE CONCILIIS - Aglianico - ‘Bacioilcielo’
FATTORIA ALOIS - Aglianico

SALVATORE MARTUSCIELLO - Piedirosso
PIETRACUPA 'QUIRICO' - Aglianico

VERRONE - Aglianico

PIETRACUPA - Aglianico

10

73
114

38
40

47

54
60
68
68
70
72
87
91
179
217
405

50

42

89

60

38
40
55
68
84
125



2019
2017
2015

2018
2017
2017
2018
2013

CALABRIA

IGP CALABRIA

ROSSO CLASSICO

ROSSO CLASSICO SUPERIORE

SICILIA

ETNA

ETNA

ISOLE EOLIE - LIPARI
RAGUSA

PANTANO SICHILLI

RED WINES

LIDIA MATERA "TERRE NOBILI CARIGLIO" Magliocco
< CIRO AVITA- Gaglioppo
CIRO AVITA- Gaglioppo

MASSERIA DEL PINO - I Nove Fratelli
SANTA MARIA LA NAVE 'Calmarossa”
< TENUTA CASTELLARO - Corinto
, ARIANNA OCCHIPINTI-II Frappato
VITTORIO SAVINO 'NERO SICHILLI' Nero d'Avola

11

42
59
64

90
98
79
69
80



2020
2021
2019
2019
2020
2019
2013
2009
2013
2018

2021
2021
2021

2018
2013
2017
2004

2019
2017
2016
2016

2016
2018

2016

FRANCE

BURGUNDY

BOURGOGNE
BOURGOGNE

STV BRIS LE VINEUX
BOURGOGNE

COTE DE NUITS VILLAGES

MARSANNAY - LES LONGEROIES

AUXEY-DURESSES

POMMARD Ier Cru
CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY ler Cru
MOREY-SAINT-DENIS

BEAUJOLAIS
JULIENAS

COTES DE BROUILLY
MORGON

BORDEAUX

BLAYE COTES DE BORDEAUX
BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR
POMEROL

PAUILLAC

NORTHERN RHONE
IGP ARDECHE
ISERE

COTE-ROTIE
CORNAS

LOIRE VALLEY
FIEFS-VENDEENS
CHEVERNY
SAUMUR-CHAMPIGNY

(:

: (e

RED WINES

RONCIER, LOUIS TRAMIER & FILS
BERNARD MOREAU

RAPHAELLE GUYOT - L'dille
DOMAINE AMIOT-SERVELLE
ANTOINE LIENHARDT - Plantes aux Bois
SYLVAIN PATAILLE

COCHE-DURY

COURCEL - Clos des Epenots

ROBERT GROFFIER - Les Hauts-Doix
CECILE TREMBLAY

DOMAINE HEITZ-LOCHARDET - Gamay
DANIEL BOULAND - Gamay
GUY BRETON - Vicilles Vignes - Gamay

CHATEAU LES BERTRANDS

GUINAUDEAU - Acte 5

LALANDE DE POMEROL - Chiteau Tournefeuille
CHATEAU LATOUR

HERVE SOUHAUT - SYRAH
THOMAS FINOT - PERSAN
JAMET

FE.BALTHAZAR - Les Chaillots

THIERRY MICHON - Gammes en May
DOMAINE DE VEILLOUX - Cab.Franc/Gamay/Malbec
THIERRY GERMAIN - Franc de Pied

12

39
60
72
85
98
115
167
231
224
285

53
60
75

49
72
86
810

55
76
214
116

44
49
79



RED WINES

SPAIN
2018 RIOJA < BODEGASY VINEDOS PUJANZA - Hado 39
2019 BIERZO CESAR MARQUEZ - Parajes 45
2017 MONTSANT JOAN D'ANGUERA - Altaroses 47
2016 MANCHUELA PONCE - La Estrecha 49
2017 VALENCIA JAVIREVERT - Sensal 60
2017 ALLELA ORIOL ARTIGAS - Beier 68
2018 TENERIFE < VINOS ATLANTE - Listan Negro 79
AUSTRIA
2018 BURGENLAND C. TSCHIDA - ‘BIRDSCAPE’ - Field blend 78
MAGNUMS
CHAMPAGNE
NV PIERRE GIMONNET ler Cru Cuis - Blanc de Blancs 185
NV VOUETTE ET SORBEE s FIDELE - Extra-Brut - Blanc de Noirs 260
2002 DOM PERIGNON Brut 505
WHITE WINES
2016 BOURGOGNE BERNARD MOREAU 138
RED WINES
2017 DECLASSIFIED BAROLO s ROCCHEVIBERTI - Sonde’ 190
2016 BAROLO s SIMONE SCALETTA - Bussia 295
2008 BAROLO G. CONTERNO - Cascina Francia 685
2007 CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE CROS DE LA MURE 274
SWEET WINE & GRAPPA
2017 BENYULS RIMAGE DOMAINE DU TRAGINER - Granache blend - 50cl 69
2003 NAHE DONNHOF - Riesling Auslese - 37,5cl 80
2017 PASSITO DI PANTELLERIA TUA RITA 'SESE' Zibibbo - 50cl 76
2018 PASSITO DI PANTELLERIA SOLIDEA Zibibbo - 50cl 85

NV GRAPPA DI BARBERA BARRIQUE EREDE DI CHIAPPONE ARMANDO 105

13



